University of Oklahoma College of Architecture
O p a re Creating_Making Lab

MACHINING OPERATIONS (MOPs):
MOP Type Tool #/size Feed Rate Est. time
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
IZ n
6.
Y 4 X 4
7.
8.
[] Draw shape of stock.
. . 9.
[] Label X, Y, Z dimensions.
[] Indicate 0,0,0 origin point. 10.
D Indicate safe Clampmg ZONeEs. (list additional MOPs on rear) Total time:

Job Notes:

Student/Faculty Name:

File name (.tap extension):

Job description/Class:

Stock size (X, Y, Z):

Material:
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